
Appetizers

From the Grill - 

Mains

Black Pudding + Bacon Stack

Sirloin

Pasta Carbonara

Halloumi Sticks

Rump 

Penne Bolognese

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms

Gammon

Battered Cod

Scampi

Creamy Cajun Chicken

Prawn Cocktail

Mixed Grill Cajun Chicken Burger

Sausage  and Mash All Day Breakfast

Battered Mushrooms

The Stoop Burger Chicken and Bacon Burger

Hunters Chicken Hot Beef Sandwich

Beef Burger Extras - 50p Each
Cheese
Bacon
Mushrooms
Fried Egg
Fried Onions 

Mince and Dumplings Chicken Goujons

Roast of the Day Chicken Breast

Ham, Egg and Chips

served with a Fried Egg and Peppercorn
Sauce

Served with a Garlic Bread

Battered Halloumi served with Sweet
Chilli Sauce and a Side Salad 

Served with a Garlic Bread 

Served with a Crusty Roll 

With Egg or Pineapple
Double up with Egg and Pineapple for £1 

Served with Hand Cut Chips, Tartar
Sauce and Mushy Peas 

Served with Hand Cut Chips and Tartar
Sauce 

Served with Rice or Hand Cut Chips

Served with Brown Bread 

Served with Veg and Gravy

Served with a Garlic Dip

Beef Burger with Bacon and Halloumi

Served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion
Rings, Mushrooms and Tomatoes

Served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion
Rings and Gravy 

Served with Mash and Veg Served with Hand Cut Chips, Salad and
Sweet Chilli Dip 

Served with Mash, Veg and Gravy Served with Peppercorn Sauce, Garden
Peas, Onion Rings and Rice or Hand Cut
Chips 

£6.95

£14.95

£9.95

£6.95

£13.95

£9.95

£5.95

£14.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.95

£5.95

£19.95 £11.95

£9.95 £9.95

£5.95

£12.95 £11.95

£12.95 £9.95

£9.95

£10.95 £11.95

£10.95 £11.95

£9.95

MENU

Steaks All served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings, Peas, Mushrooms and a Grilled Tomato 
Burgers all Served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings and Coleslaw

Sauces - Peppercorn Sauce or
Diane Sauce 

£1.95

Golden Potato Skins

Served with a Garlic Dip

£6.95

Collection or Delivery
Call 01388 730498
Order on our app -

thebrownhorsehotel.com


