

Back gat

- 01

MENU

Appetizers

Black Pudding + Bacon Stack	£6.95	Prawn Cocktail	£5.95
served with a Fried Egg and Peppercorn Sauce		Served with Brown Bread	
Halloumi Sticks	£6.95	Battered Mushrooms	£5.95
Battered Halloumi served with Sweet Chilli Sauce and a Side Salad		Served with a Garlic Dip	
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms	£5.95	Golden Potato Skins	£6.95
Served with a Crusty Roll		Served with a Garlic Dip	

Mains

Pasta Carbonara Served with a Garlic Bread	£9.95	Sausage and Mash Served with Veg and Gravy	£9.95	All Day Breakfast	£9.95
Penne Bolognese Served with a Garlic Bread	£9.95	Hunters Chicken Served with Hand Cut Chips, Onio Rings, Mushrooms and Tomatoes	£12.95 n	Hot Beef Sandwich Served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings and Gravy	£9.95
Battered Cod Served with Hand Cut Chips, Tartar Sauce and Mushy Peas	£11.95	Mince and Dumplings Served with Mash and Veg	£10.95	Chicken Goujons Served with Hand Cut Chips, Salad Sweet Chilli Dip	£11.95 and
Scampi Served with Hand Cut Chips and Ta Sauce	£10.95 rtar	Roast of the Day Served with Mash, Veg and Gravy	£10.95	Chicken Breast Served with Peppercorn Sauce, Gar Peas, Onion Rings and Rice or Hand Chips	
Creamy Cajun Chicken Served with Rice or Hand Cut Chips	£11.95	Ham, Egg and Chips	£9.95		

From the Grill -

Sirloin	£14.95	Mixed Grill	£19.95	Cajun Chicken Burger	£11.95
Rump	£13.95	The Stoop Burger Beef Burger with Bacon and Ha	£12.95 lloumi	Chicken and Bacon Burger	£11.95
Gammon With Egg or Pineapple Double up with Egg and Pineappl		Beef Burger	£9.95	Extras - 50p Each Cheese Bacon Mushrooms Fried Egg	Collection or Delivery Call 01388 730498 Order on our app - thebrownhorsehotel.com
Sauces - Peppercorn Sauce or Diane Sauce	£1.95			Fried Onions	

Steaks All served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings, Peas, Mushrooms and a Grilled Tomato Burgers all Served with Hand Cut Chips, Onion Rings and Coleslaw